Ledalite-ModiFly-Suspended-Spec-Sheet-en 06/25 Page 1 of 11
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Qty:
Notes:
Ledalite ModiFly suspended is the new action hero for lighting design. This next

Ledalite-ModiFly-Suspended-Spec-Sheet-en 06/25 Page 11 of 11
ModiFly suspended
Footnotes from page 1 ordering guide
1. Nominal values within a range. Not all lumen packages are available with
all configurations. Consult photometry data for CRI, color temp, lumens &
distribution of chosen configuration.
2. Not all wiring types are available with all configurations. Consult Ledalite for a
complete list of available options.
3. 347V not available with Battery Pack, GTD, DALI, Lutron EcoSystem or Sensor
Ready drivers or Interact Pro options.  Battery packs available in modules >
4ft (lumen package limits may apply, check with Ledalite)
4. Interact Pro & Interact Office Wired (PoE) options require separate controls
hardware by Signify.
5. Tunable White is available in Interact Office Wired PoE luminaires.  Please
enquire about options for Tunable White with DALI (DT6 or DT8), 0-10V, Lutron
T Series or DMX control (extended lead times may apply).
6. Auxiliary Wiring not available with Interact Pro or Interact Office Wired (PoE)
luminaires. Aux sections are wired to one fixture end only.
7. Version code for specification purposes only, product will ship as "MF0S". Bi-
links can be articulated 180 degrees on site to create unique open patterns
using linear modules.
8. See spec sheet for specifying patterns.
9. T-Grid On-Grid mounts (M6-x) are not available with Quad-Link joints
due to weight restrictions.
10.  Sensors are only available in white, but can be combined with
any luminaire finish.
11. Luminaires are pre-wired to both ends with quick wire connectors at one end
for standard circuit & battery pack trigger wire (if applicable).  Each circuit
has its own neutral conductor.  All circuits are clearly labelled at each end.
12.  Must order IRT9015 Interact commissioning remote with each system order.
13. This option is available on request. Other options not shown here may also
be possible via a custom request.  Extended lead times and minimum order
quantities may apply, please consult factory.
Note: Due to continuing product improvements, Ledalite reserves the right to
change the specifications without notice.
© 2025 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein
is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation
or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included
herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information
presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does
not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify.
Ledalite-ModiFly-Suspended-Spec-Sheet-en 06/25 page 11 of 11
Signify North America Corp.
400 Crossing Blvd, Suite 600
Bridgewater, NJ 08807
Telephone: 800-555-0050
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone: 800-668-9008
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.